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INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 624
WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN 55110

Members of the School Board

Dr. Wayne A. Kazmierczak
Superintendent of Schools

April 20, 2022

A work session of the White Bear Lake Area School Board will be held on Monday,
April 25, 2022, at 5:30 p.m. in Room 112 at District Center, 4855 Bloom Avenue,
White Bear Lake, MN.

WORK SESSION AGENDA

A. PROCEDURAL ITEMS

1.

2.

Call to Order

Roll Call

B. DISCUSSION ITEMS

1.

2.

Nutrition Services Update

Preliminary Discussion Regarding Cooperative
Girls Hockey Program

Technology Update
Community Services Summer Learning Programs Update

School Board Member Elections

C. OPERATIONAL ITEMS

1.

Equity Alliance Minnesota) Joint Powers Agreement

5:30 pm

5:50 pm
6:20 pm
6:40 pm

7:00 pm

Action on Termination of the East Metro Integration District 6067 (DBA

Action on Resolution to Amend the Joint Powers Agreement Governing the
East Metro Integration District 6067 (DBA Equity Alliance Minnesota)

D. ADJOURNMENT

Times listed for each discussion item are estimated start times.



