INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 624 WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN 55110

To: Members of the School Board

From: Dr. Wayne A. Kazmierczak

Superintendent of Schools

Date: April 20, 2022

A work session of the White Bear Lake Area School Board will be held on **Monday**, **April 25**, **2022**, at 5:30 p.m. in Room 112 at District Center, 4855 Bloom Avenue, White Bear Lake, MN.

WORK SESSION AGENDA

A. PROCEDURAL ITEMS

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call

B. DISCUSSION ITEMS

1.	Nutrition Services Update	5:30 pm
2.	Preliminary Discussion Regarding Cooperative Girls Hockey Program	5:50 pm
3.	Technology Update	6:20 pm
4.	Community Services Summer Learning Programs Update	6:40 pm
5.	School Board Member Elections	7:00 pm

C. OPERATIONAL ITEMS

- 1. Action on Termination of the East Metro Integration District 6067 (DBA Equity Alliance Minnesota) Joint Powers Agreement
- 2. Action on Resolution to Amend the Joint Powers Agreement Governing the East Metro Integration District 6067 (DBA Equity Alliance Minnesota)

D. ADJOURNMENT

Times listed for each discussion item are estimated start times.